17
Straight edge
・These straightedges are graduated in millimeters.
・The graduated sides are polished.
・Type B is graduated from the left end.
・These straightedges are graduated in millimeters.
・The graduated sides are polished.
・Type A has a 20-mm margin on the left and right of the graduated sides.
Straight edge with gradutaion (type - A)
Product No Stock No
L
(mm)
W
（mm)
T
（mm）
Straightness
( μ m)
Weight
（㎏）
43-1-0500 580-0500A 540 32 6 50.0 0.8
43-1-0750 580-0750A 790 32 6 55.0 1.2
43-1-1000 580-1000A 1040 44 9 60.0 2.7
43-1-1500 580-1500A 1540 50 10 70.0 5.0
43-1-2000 580-2000A 2040 50 10 80.0 7.9
Product No Stock No
L
(mm)
W
（mm)
T
（mm）
Straightness
( μ m)
Weight
（㎏）
43-2-0500 580-0500B 500 25 6 125.0 0.5
43-2-0750 580-0750B 750 25 6 138.0 0.8
43-2-1000 580-1000B 1000 32 6 150.0 1.5
43-2-1500 580-1500B 1500 38 6 175.0 2.7
43-2-2000 580-2000B 2000 44 9 200.0 6.0
Stock No.580A
Stock No.580B
Material：S50C
Package：Wooden box
Material：S50C
Package：Wooden box
580
580 －  0500      A
Size
Configuration of stock number
Straight edge with gradutaion (type - B)
580 －  0500      B
Size
Configuration of stock number